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TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: P)Q;#Lq;h o H@ve,, lnc-

Dear Sir or Madam:

{Narne of Corporation — ntust include suffix)

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Cotporation for Authorization to Conduct its

Affairs in Florida”, "Certificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to register the above referenced
not for prefit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please retum all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

aela

6‘"‘4“@%!-

</  (Name of Person)

. ____6(15*‘& ot [‘mepe, ;!0&«

(Firm/Company)
Po Box S103LD -9 ¥
{Address) ’g%__ =
el
St . Lous o 63(s| G =
{City/State and Zip Code) "..r_,:; o =
gn
For further information concerning this matter, please call: g F ‘g
—
Anaglo brun b at( Yy 268515
{Name-0{ Person) ( Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St. - P.Q.Box 6327
Tallahassee, FI. 32399 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
0O §70.00 Filing Fee O $78.75 Filing Fee & (7 $78.75 Filing Fee & /?f $87.50 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

aanitd.



Angela Brunette, Executive Director * BO. Bux 510860 * St. Louis, MO 63151-0860
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May 28, 2003

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 43414

Dear Diane Cushing:

—

~ Phone: {314} 268-1515 & Fax: (314) 846-0889 ¢ Email: basketothope@acl.com ¢ Web Site: wwwbaskerothope.org
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Ireceived your letter regarding the fact that we stated on the original application that we
first conducted affairs in 1997. When I wrote that date [ was pertaining to an article
printed in a nationwide magazine that was distributed in Florida. This information is
required in order to prove first use of the name for our trademark of the Basket of Hope

name,

I spoke with our attorney and he said that the fact that the article was in Florida does not
mean we conducted affairs in Florida according to the guidelines provided on section
607.1502(4). Therefore, I would like to amend the original form we submitted to state

that we will first be conducting affairs in 2003.

Thank you very much for your assistance in this matter. If you have any questions, feel

free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Angela érunene :

Executive Director/Basket of Tope

%M

PAULINE G, RGTH
s St Louis County

My Commizsion Explmms:
X " Gctnber?zﬂ%?
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7T 28, 2003
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood '
Becretary of State

May 15, 2003

ANGELA BRUNETTE
BASKET OF HOPE, INC.
P.O. BOX 510860

ST LOUIS, MO 63151

SUBJECT: BASKET OF HOPE, INC.
Ref. Number: WG3000013291

We have received your document for BASKET OF HOPE, INC. and your
check(s) totaling $87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being
retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each vear this entity transacted
business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior o qualification and the
appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due
this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The
amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and
penalty fees is $6,367.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
{850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing
Corporate Specialist Letter Number: 003A00030032

NDivicinmn nf Cornarafione - P O ROY £297 Talishacens Blarida 99914



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO

REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN
THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

i Basket of Hope {nc.

“{Name of corporation: must include the word "TNCORPORATED" of “CORPORATION® or words or abbrevialions of ike import
inr language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at
present. "Company™ or "Co.” may not be used as & corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation,)

2 M\A—‘V"SGJ.T; ) 3. . ’-13~!'?8€763§
{State or country under the law of which It is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
a, b-27-97 5. Vorpedud _
- -~ -{Date of Incorporation} {Duration: ¥ear corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual™)
6. 1491

{Daie corporation first conducted Altairs in FloriGa - See seclions 617.1301, 6171303, and 317,133, F.5)

7 BmKE"f af Hbfr., 385¢ S Sefftrs o A, (,04;3 g

{Principal office address) ; o
Efkéh'& o4 {‘W /OO box Sio GO A, Lou,» (}uﬁé}ﬁa )
- —- (Lurrent maiiing address} s = -ﬁ
: ;:_ t F v
8 Deliver Baskit M Hoepe + Chtdies, with cancer < !ﬁfz’{fs

~ {Purposefsy of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carmied Ot in the state m’;‘_g!erida) ;

 S— G
9. Name and street gddress of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable W
f ) g ! Eo
- [y J

Naiﬁ:ﬁ' Qush%ﬂ_gﬁiﬁféim ere. Dir , § ———
o fAar Br ne ndahion
Office A?;iss:ﬂa 'i'-‘-“ M o R e 403 Nocthn ‘4}}'\ 54—[‘6’{’;‘ :

Porretedin JAKLONIE  piorica_maddr BX35D

(City) I2facin {Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place
designated in this application, I hereby accept the tlzppoinanent as registered agent and agree to act in this copacity.

1 further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compiete performance of my
duties, and I am famillar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

A
; (Regigg agent's signge)

1. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to

the Department of State, by the Secretary of State ot other official having custody of corporate records in the
Jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.



12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DJRECTORS

Chairman: .‘_-TOF’\ o) Nea i

Address: St Cl Ry or “h W

&ai‘;w;r\, o baoll

”ViceChaixmgn: f@dﬂ _gr"”\i‘”‘t

Address: ‘13 Q L 6%(}&’&\ ?-{J\ A

3 LQ\A,;E f\'\.zo v{a 3129

Director. Mg K S—Qﬂf“f}

ndaess__ 24 Rak wind &

O Fallen. mo L3nLL

Director____ Y Y\&re1 MNOC 4w ¥ . E?CC =
- — =
=3 Ly
Address: Ohe C%i\ﬁfg\m@ SU Sie B—E_:L CE" Hﬁ
T A——
93 Aeuts o b3y 7L wy
me o {7
B. OFFICERS - 2o
o A
President: = g — =
Address: = =

Vice President:

Address:

Secretary:

Address:

Treasurer:

Address:,

NOTE: ecesgiou may attach an addendum {o the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13.

{Signature of Chairman, Vice Coairman, of any ollicer sted i number 12 of the appiicatton}
14, Pau! Br Upe e, Vice Chairman

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application}
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No. NOQO568E5

h&atti3hlnt
Secretary of State

: X i a
CORPORATION DIVISION ““$%5§
CERTIFICATE OF CCRPORATE GOCD STANDING — ; %' 2
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I, MATT BLUNT, Secretary of State of the State of MisgopriZE gg:_ 22
s calake T
- " 3;

do hereby certify that the records in my office and 1m‘§ﬁy il m 2 14
> - g o
care and custedy reveal that g__ ! é @ Z<;
BASKET OF HOPE Sx & 3444
= o g }

L e ]

i »* :;‘3

was incorporated under the laws of thisg State on the 27th '}53
day of JUNE, 1997, and is in good standing, having fully - 3 4
complied with all requirements of this office. 3;“‘
.fﬂ:, 3

P4

IN TESTIMCONY WHEREOF, I have set my < {.
hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of e
the State of Missouri, on this, the 3" %
2nd day of APRIL, 2003. ' 354
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